
Name of Organisation :

Name of Project :

DETAILS OF STAFF EMPLOYED IN THE INSTITUTION DURING THE YEAR

LOKNETE RAMDAS ATHAWALE SENIOR CITIZEN HOME,At. Ansana Road, Shegaon Tq.Shegaon Dist.Buldana  (M.S.)

Savitribai Fule Mahila Bahuuddeshiya Mandal,Digras Tq.Digras Dist.Yavatmal (M.S.)

Name of Project :

Year : 2023-2024

Aadhar No Name Father/ Mother/ 
Spouse Name

Date Of 
Birth(dd-
mm-yyyy)

Gender 
(Male/ 
Female/ 
Other)

Address Category EmailId Mobile 
Number

Education 
Qualificatio
n

Designation Date of 
Appointment 
(dd-mm-yyyy)

Period For 
Which 
Employed(I
n Months)

Bank account No Bank IFSC 
Code

Salary 
Honorariu
m Month 
Wise

Salary 
Honorariu
m year 
Wise

Aadhar 
Seeded Bank 
Account

415786084372 Bodhisatav Gawai Shamarao 25/09/1984 M At.Jawala Tq.Shegaon 
Dist.Buldana

SC 9545406146 SSC Superintend
ent 

01-04-2019 3427907648 CBIN02813
21

15000 180000 Yes

236337714771 Sachin Shegokar Sopan 01-01-1985 M At.Antraj Po.Shegaon 
Dist.Buldana

SC 9623936806 BAMS Doctor              01-04-2019 32088893266 SBIN00021
76

20000 240000 Yes

740344578962    Prashant Bhalerao Padmakar 20-05-1999 M At.Satefal Tq.Ner 
Dist.Yavatmal

ST
B.S.W.

Social 
Worker 
(Part Time)

01-04-2021 34453346485 SBIN0007467 8500 102000 Yes

LOKNETE RAMDAS ATHAWALE SENIOR CITIZEN HOME,At. Ansana Road, Shegaon Tq.Shegaon Dist.Buldana  (M.S.)

Dist.Yavatmal B.S.W. Worker 
(Part Time)

916523149725    Kalpana Khade Pramod 06-11-1990 F Jetvan Nagar, Dhobi Khadan, 
Akola Dist.Akola

SC 9850854736 B.A. Accountant 
cum Clerk

01-04-2021 3413860105 CBIN0282333 8000 96000 Yes

857365827191    Vaishali Shegokar Sachin 22-07-1985 F At.Balapur Road, Near  
Modi Nagar, Shegaon 
Tq.Shegaoiin 
Dist.Yavatmal

SC M.E., 
Diploma in 

Yoga

Yoga 
Therapist 
(Part Time)

01-04-2019 28760100004465 IOBA00028
76

5500 6600 Yes

784389626760    Vaishali Surwade Arjun 12-03-1994 F Rokdiya Nagar, Shegaon 
Tq.Shegaon 
Dist.Buldhana

SC 7620229216 A.N.M. Nurse                  01-04-2019 55160034244 STBP00034
244

7000 84000 Yes

312848570505 Sanjana Gavai Bodhisatva 20/07/1992 F At.Shegaon Dist.Bulthana SC 9545406146 SSC Cook 01-04-2021 603210410000168 BKID0WAI
NGB

8500 102000 Yes

531062630924 Ravindra Bhalerao Gajanan 20/11/1999 M At.Malipura Shegaon 
Tq.Shegaon Dist.Buldana

ST 7720920928 SSC Multi 
Tasking 

01-04-2021 34337975847 SBIN00074
67

8500 102000 Yes
Tq.Shegaon Dist.Buldana Tasking 

Staff (MTS)
67

8500 102000 Yes

722091524082 Gajanan Paturde Pralhad 08-08-1975 M Sawata Chowk Shegaon 
Tq.Shegaon Dist.Buldana

OBC 9673630460 SSC Multi 
Tasking 
Staff (MTS)

01-04-2019 62298901796 SBHY0021
442

8500 102000 Yes

457193354415 Sarangdhar Pawar Raghunath 01-01-1955 M At.Shegaon Dist.Bulthana Open 7387963789 8th Multi 
Tasking 
Staff (MTS)

01-04-2021 62398149730 SBHY0021
442

8500 102000 Yes


